
   
   

   
  

  
  

Submission date: 16-Jul-2021 08:31PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1620323148
File name: JAdvPharmTechRes123236-43198_115958_1.pdf (1.46M)
Word count: 4501
Character count: 22853

by Retno Widyowati

ethyl acetate fraction
azedarach leaves bioactive 
toxicity prediction of Melia 

alpha antagonist studies and 
In silico estrogen receptor 



2

17



16

8

10

12

16



1

1

1
1

1

2

9

11

13

14

15

18

19



4



3

5

7





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

In silico estrogen receptor alpha antagonist studies and
toxicity prediction of Melia azedarach leaves bioactive ethyl
acetate fraction
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Veronika Lubczyk, Helmut Bachmann, Ronald
Gust. "Investigations on Estrogen Receptor
Binding. The Estrogenic, Antiestrogenic, and
Cytotoxic Properties of C2-Alkyl-Substituted
1,1-Bis(4-hydroxyphenyl)-2-phenylethenes",
Journal of Medicinal Chemistry, 2002
Publication

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Zakharov, Alexey, and Alexey Lagunin.
"Computational Toxicology in Drug Discovery:
Opportunities and Limitations", Application of
Computational Techniques in Pharmacy and
Medicine, 2014.
Publication



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

open.library.ubc.ca
Internet Source

www.google.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

bidd2.nus.edu.sg
Internet Source

msptm.org
Internet Source

slideheaven.com
Internet Source

Sonal Desai, Pratima Tatke. "Isolation and
Analytical Method Development of Flavonol
Glycoside, Quercetin-3-O-β-D-Glucoside: A
Review", Journal of Natural Remedies, 2015
Publication

compbio.biosci.uq.edu.au
Internet Source

perflavoury.com
Internet Source

www.clearsynth.com
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.oncotarget.com
Internet Source

Shi-Hui Dong, Chuan-Rui Zhang, Xiu-Feng He,
Hong-Bing Liu, Yan Wu, Jian-Min Yue. "
Mesendanins A−J, Limonoids from the Leaves
and Twigs of ", Journal of Natural Products,
2010
Publication

Jiaju Zhou. "Volume 6 Indexes", Encyclopedia
of Traditional Chinese Medicines - Molecular
Structures Pharmacological Activities Natural
Sources and Applications, 2011
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

In silico estrogen receptor alpha antagonist studies and
toxicity prediction of Melia azedarach leaves bioactive ethyl
acetate fraction
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


